

San Bernardino County Fair/28th District Agricultural Association 14800 Seventh Street • Victorville, CA 92395

SBC Fair Livestock Sponsorship Proposal

- Sponsor of Livestock Awards
 - o These are awards that will go out to Exhibitors that placed during the Annual SBC Fair
- Name on "Thank you" Sponsor Banner hung during the Annual SBC Fair
- One (1) 3x5 Banner throughout the Livestock area during the Annual SBC Fair
- Full page Ad in our Junior Livestock Auction Catalog
 - o Minimum 200 printed

Total Investment: \$500.00

Sponsor agrees to provide payment, any artwork, promotional items, video or static display, signage, banners, etc. required to fulfill agreement. Banner location/locations as mutually agreed upon. Some size restrictions may apply. San Bernardino County Fairgrounds is not responsible for lost or damaged banners.

Business/Company Name		
Business Manager/Owner	Date	
Phone Number	Email	
Address		

Form and Payment can be brought to the Admin Office or Mailed to:
SBC fair
Attn: Jennifer Morgan

14800 7th Street • Victorville, CA 92395

Make checks payable to: 28th DAA